
StC
1
7
16
23
31
33
37
39
81
89
99
108
111
169
211
303
611
383

Jezdec
Jan JÍLEK
Pavel DVOŘÁK
Michal BUCHTA
Karel MELICHAR
Tomá k KVAPIL
Milan ELIÁŠ
Daniel CIDLINSKÝ
Patrik SUCHAR
Martin CUKÁŠEK
Tomáš HOLZAPFEL
Pavel KŇAVA
Petr FULÍK
Folip SEDLÁK
Denis MICHAL
Petr STUPKA
Anton VOLEK
Lukáš NESPĚCHAL
Ondřej ŠESTÁK

Štát
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

Typ licencie
CSMS
ACCR
ACCR
CAM
ACCR

ACCR
ACCR

ACCR
CAM
ACCR
ACCR
CAM
ACCR

CSMS
ACCR

Značka
YAMAHA 450 2T
HONDA 450 4T
KAWASAKI 450 2T
YAMAHA 450 2T
KAWASAKI 450 2T
SUZUKI 250 2T
KTM 250 2T
KTM 125 2T
KTM 350 4T
YAMAHA 450 4T
KTM 450 2T
KTM 505 2T
KAWASAKI 250 4T
KTM 125 2T
KTM 350 2T
KAWASAKI 450 2T
HONDA 450 2T
KAWASAKI 250 2T

Mesto
Mrštec
Hradec Králové
jimramov
Česká Tťebaová
Náklo
Retová
Mladá Boleslav
osečná
Šternberk
červený kostelec
Pardubice / ČR
Dolní Újezd
Chotěboř
Křelov / ČR
Svařenov
Vieska
Holice
Kocbeře

Klub Třída
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX Hobby
ČSMS MX OPEN

Dátum nar.
20.11.1980
25.7.1973
4.11.1975
23.8.1974
15.11.1984
14.10.1986
3.7.1993
24.6.1996
11.4.1980
6.1.1986
4.4.1980
24.5.1968
19.2.1993
5.10.1996
9.6.1976
30.3.1967
8.4.1976
22.10.1994

Tx
1141
1161
1152
1140
1147
1001
1004
636
643
641
1009
1155
1166
1002
1034
1170
1146
1015
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